
 
 

 

 

Schedule of Fees for Family Dispute Resolution Services 

January 2019 

FEES ARE TO BE PAID AT THE END OF EACH SESSION AND CAN BE PAID VIA CASH, CHEQUE OR EFTPOS 

The following charges for each participant are based on gross (before tax) income. 

Parenting 

 

Client Income Parenting 
Intake and 

Assessment 
1 hour 

Parenting 
Joint 

sessions 
2 hours 

Parenting 
Session 

Outcome 
Summary 

Parenting 
Plan 

In 
Principle 
Parenting 

Plan 

Subsequent 
Copy 

* $0 - $20,000 FREE $30 FREE FREE FREE FREE 

* $20,001 - $37,000 FREE $30 FREE FREE FREE FREE 

$37,001 - $50,000 FREE $100 FREE $50 $30 $10 

$50,001 - $65,000  $50 $140 FREE $55 $30 $10 

$65,001 - $80,000 $80 $150 FREE $60 $30 $15 

$80,001 - $100,000 $90 $160 FREE $65 $30 $15 

Over $100,000 $100 $200 FREE $70 $30 $20 

 

Child Inclusive Practice 

 

Client Income Assessment Session 
1 hour 

Child Consultation per 
child  

1 hour 

Feedback Session 
2 hours 

* $0 - $20,000 $15 FREE $30 

* $20,001 - $37,000 $15 FREE $30 

$37,001 - $50,000 $40 FREE $100 

$50,001 - $65,000  $50 FREE $140 

$65,001 - $80,000 $55 FREE $150 

$80,001 - $100,000 $75 FREE $160 

Over $100,000 $85 FREE $200 

 

If you are experiencing difficulties in paying fees, please discuss this with your practitioner. 

* Concession applicable in these income brackets:  Centrelink Pensioner Concession Card & Health Benefits card.  
Commonwealth Seniors’ Card.  Receipt of Youth Allowance, Austudy, Abstudy benefit, holder of any other card issues 
by Centrelink or the Department of Veterans’ Affairs that certifies entitlement to Commonwealth health concessions. 

 



 
 

 

 

Schedule of Fees for Family Dispute Resolution Services 

January 2019 

FEES ARE TO BE PAID AT THE END OF EACH SESSION AND CAN BE PAID VIA CASH, CHEQUE OR EFTPOS 

The following charges for each participant are based on gross (before tax) income. 

Property 

 

Client Income Property 
Intake and 

Assessment 1 
hour 

Property Joint 
sessions 
2 hours 

Property 
Session 

Outcome 1 
Page Summary 

Property 
Agreement 

Subsequent 
Copy 

* $0 - $20,000 $20 $30 FREE FREE FREE 

* $20,001 - $37,000 $20 $30 FREE FREE FREE 

$37,001 - $50,000 $55 $100 FREE $60 $10 

$50,001 - $65,000  $70 $140 FREE $90 $10 

$65,001 - $80,000 $80 $160 FREE $115 $15 

$80,001 - $100,000 $100 $180 FREE $165 $15 
Over $100,000 $110 $200 FREE $215 $20 

 

 

If you are experiencing difficulties in paying fees, please discuss this with your practitioner. 

* Concession applicable in these income brackets:  Centrelink Pensioner Concession Card & Health Benefits card.  
Commonwealth Seniors’ Card.  Receipt of Youth Allowance, Austudy, Abstudy benefit, holder of any other card issues 
by Centrelink or the Department of Veterans’ Affairs that certifies entitlement to Commonwealth health concessions. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


